

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2464-2465 OF 2005

RAM BABU AGRAWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRAHLAD DAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service of notice on the proposed legal representatives
of deceased respondent

No.1.

List again on 4.9.2006.

a Kumar)

(B. Sudheendr

Registrar